CH \$40.00 77700

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM329579

	SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
of its entire rights and goodwill benefits.		Corrective Assignment to correct the assignee name previously recorded on Reel 004484 Frame 0718. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of its entire rights and goodwill benefits.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dalani Media, LLC		12/31/2010	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BNP Media, Inc.	
Street Address:	2401 W. Big Beaver Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 700	
City:	Troy	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48084	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77700540	SECURITY 500

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8552321792

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2482030537

Email: ipmail@dykema.com **Correspondent Name:** John P. Guenther

Address Line 1:39577 Woodward Ave Suite 300Address Line 4:Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	065043-0272	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael B. Comeau	
SIGNATURE:	/Michael B. Comeau/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/21/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment-tm-4484-0718#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005444 FRAME: 0545 source=assignment-tm-4484-0718#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005444 FRAME: 0546

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp.	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patentage Trademark Office
SMB GGIRGAGI GGG 19527 (GAZE)	SHEET
10361496	NLY (VAN COIVER S)
To the Director of the U. S. Pa	∡tlached documents or the new address les Edelow.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les).
DALANI MEDIA, LLC 1163 PEBBLE SPRING DRIVE	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
BERWIN PA 19312	Name: BUPMEDIA, LLC
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address: Sunt 700
General Partnership 🔀 Limited Partnership	Street Address: 2401 W. BIG BEAVER RD
Corporation- State:	city: TRoy
Other	State: MI
Citizenship (see guidelines) (ISA	Country: USA zip: 48084
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	- Chizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship USA
Execution Date(s) 12/3/10	Corporation Citizenship
Assignment Merger	OtherCitizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	d Identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	77700540
77700540	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
SECURITY 500	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and
Name: MARK MCCOURT	registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00
Da Page (157)	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Po Box 457	Enclosed
CITY: NEWTOWN SQUARE	8. Payment Information:
State: <u>PA</u> zip: 19073	9578078811 ASULLINS 0988988 77708540
Phone Number: (010-662-5477	Deposit Account Number 49.68 02
Fax Number: 248-244-2042	Authorized User Name
Email Address: Mccourtma by pmedia com	10/-/
9. Signature: Signature	
Mark McCourt	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheel, allachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK

December 31, 2010

To: The US Patent and Trademark Office

Please be advised,

Dalani Media, LLC located at 1163 Pebble Spring Drive, Berwyn, Pennsylvania 19312 is transferring the Security 500 trademark with Serial number 77700540 and its entire rights and goodwill benefits to BNP Media located at 2401 Big Beaver Road, Troy, Michigan 48084.

Sincerely

President

, , , , ; Dalani Media, LLC

TRADEMARK REEL: 005484 FRAME: 0349